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Map data ©2017 Google, ZENRIN 5 km 

１ Senshukukokita, Izumisano, Osaka Prefecture 549-0001

Cost: ¥1,430

5:35 PM Kansai International Airport

5:35 PM

Nankai-Limited Express Nankai-Limited Express Rapit Beta 64 有料特急
Nankai-Namba
39 min (7 stops)
Service run by 南海電気鉄道

6:14 PM

Walk
About 7 min , 650 m

Use caution - may involve errors or sections not suited for walking

Head northwest

Take the crosswalk

Go down the hallway

Go down the hallway escalator

Go down the hallway stairs
 Destination will be on the right

6:21 PM Namba Station

Kansai-Airport Station

Namba Station

79 m

16 m

220 m

57 m

250 m

5:35 PM - 6:21 PM (46 min)Kansai International Airport to 난바

http://www.nankai.co.jp/
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These directions are for planning purposes only. You may ȭnd that construction projects,
tra翽c, weather, or other events may cause conditions to differ from the map results, and
you should plan your route accordingly. You must obey all signs or notices regarding your
route.

Tickets and information

南海電気鉄道

http://www.nankai.co.jp/

